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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Non-Residential Mortgage Loan
Public Bank (Hong Kong) Limited (PBHK)
[Non-Residential Mortgage Loan]
[4 Oct 2023]

This product is a non-residential mortgage loan.
This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but please
refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your non-residential mortgage loan.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges
Annualised Interest Rate | For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

Loan Tenor 20 years
Annualised interest rate (or range of annualised
interest rates) based on PBHK’s Best Lending Rate

PBHK’s HKD Prime Rate
minus 1.75%

(BLR)
Annualised interest rate (or range of annualised | 1.88% over PBHK’s 1-month
interest rates) based on PBHK’s 1-month HIBOR? HIBOR

Annualised Overdue [/ | PBHK's HKD Prime Rate + 8% of unpaid amount on due date or HK$100, whichever is
Default Interest Rate® higher

Monthly Repayment For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

Amount Loan Tenor 20 years
Monthly repayment amount for the annualised interest
rate based on the PBHK’s BLR above

Monthly repayment amount for the annualised interest
rate based on the PBHK’s 1-month HIBOR above?

Fees and Charges

Handling Fee Waived

HK$18,777.66

HK$18,697.26

L Payment F n .
ate Payment Fee and Not applicable

Charge
Prepayment / Early (a) If customer fully or partially repays the loan within the first 3 years of repayment,
Settlement / customer is required to pay the early settlement or partial prepayment fee (minimum:
Redemption Fee HK$5,000) and refund the cash rebate (if any) as follows:
Partial Prepayment Early Settlement
3% of the partial prepayment amount

3% of the original loan
amount and full amount
of cash rebate

Within 1st Year and full amount of cash rebate in

of Repayment | proportion to partial prepayment amount
to original loan amount

2% of the partial prepayment amount

Within 2" Year and half amount of cash rebate in

of Repayment | proportion to partial prepayment amount
to original loan amount

1% of the partial prepayment amount

Within 3@ Year | and 1/4 of cash rebate in proportion to

of Repayment partial prepayment amount to original

loan amount

(b) A redemption fee of HK$500 per mortgaged property will be levied upon discharge of

mortgage deed over the mortgaged property(ies)

2% of the original loan
amount and half amount
of cash rebate

1% of the original loan
amount and 1/4 of cash
rebate

Additional Information

1. The information stated above is for reference only and is applicable to customers who fulfil relevant application requirements and accept to be
bound by relevant terms and conditions.

2. As of 4 Oct 2023, PBHK’s HKD Prime Rate and 1-month HIBOR are 6.125%p.a. and 4.92595%p.a. respectively. The above monthly repayment
amount of HIBOR plan is calculated with the capped rate (i.e. PBHK’s HKD Prime Rate minus 1.80%) and is quoted for reference only. Relevant
HKD Prime Rate, HIBOR and capped rate are determined by PBHK from time to time without prior notice.

3. Inrespect of any sums or monthly instalment which are not paid on due date, Overdue/Default Interest will be payable forthwith on such sums or
monthly instalment at the above interest rate on a simple basis or HK$100, whichever is higher.

4. The interest shall be calculated daily on the actual number of days elapsed and on the basis of 365-day year (for both ordinary and leap years)
by a simple basis on the outstanding principal amount of the loan.

5. The final interest rate, loan amount approved and monthly repayment amount are subject to customers’ credit status and final approval by PBHK.

6. PBHK reserves the right to modify, suspend or terminate the promotion mentioned above and to amend the terms and conditions at any time
without prior notice. Should any disputes arise, PBHK'’s decision shall be final and conclusive.

7. In case of discrepancy between the English and Chinese versions, the English version shall always prevail.




